EU-nummer

EU/1/97/039/001
EU/1/97/039/002
EU/1/97/039/003

EU/1/97/039/004

Fantasinamn Styrka
Cystagon 50 mg
Cystagon 50 mg
Cystagon 150 mg
Cystagon 150 mg

Likemedelsform

Kapsel, hard
Kapsel, hard
Kapsel, hard

Kapsel, hard
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Administreringssitt

For oral anviandning
For oral anvdndning
For oral anvdndning

For oral anvéndning

Forpackning

Flaska (HDPE)
Flaska (HDPE)
Flaska (HDPE)

Flaska (HDPE)

Forpackningsstorlek

100
500
100

500



